

9 CS DJ 148-21

GEETANJALI Vs. GURSHARAN KAUR

06.05.2024

Present:- Sh. Yogender Kumar, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff along
with plaintiff.
Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Today, list of witnesses has been filed by both the
parties. Plaintiff has also filed evidence by way of affidavit of
PW1. Copy supplied.

List for evidence of plaintiff on **27.07.2024**.

(Rahul Bhatia)
DJ-1 (South-East), Saket Court
New Delhi/06.05.2024(sk)