

12CS DJ148/21
GEETANJALI Vs. GURSHARAN KAUR

27.07.2024

Present : Plaintiff in person.
Proxy Counsel for defendant.

It is submitted by plaintiff that her counsel is not in
Delhi and adjournment is requested.

List for 27.09.2024.

(Rahul Bhatia)
DJ-01 (South East) Saket Court
New Delhi/27.07.2024 (vg)