

15 CS DJ 148/21 GEETANJALI Vs. GURSHARAN KAUR

09.09.2025

Present: Sh. Yoginder Kumar, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Om Pal, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

1. DW-1 examined , Cross-examined and discharged.
2. List for further DE if any on **29.10.2025**.

(Rahul Bhatia)
DJ-1 (South-East), Saket Court
New Delhi/09.09.2025